

# Monthly Operating Report - 2016

## Consolidated

Month	TOTAL NET REVENUES (NT \$ Thousand)	INCOME BEFORE INCOME TAX (NT \$ Thousand)
1月	1,064,788	362,862
2月	748,991	206,786
3月	854,844	223,994
4月	922,673	259,998
5月	1,044,279	320,412
6月	1,165,131	279,701
7月	947,933	327,179
8月	1,072,005	328,440
9月	909,238	269,511
10月	1,039,124	345,019
11月	1,037,766	256,402
12月	1,117,558	137,719